
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRICE FOR BLACK & GALVANISED PIPES w.e.f. 10-04-2023 HSN: 7306 
SIZE/CLASS GALVANISED 

Unit : P. Mtr. 
 BLACK 

Unit : P. Mtr. 
 

 O.D. (G.I.)                JINDAL THK (M.S.)                JINDAL 

ER
W

 P
R

IC
E LIST 

 
15NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

21.43mm 
1/2" 

192.00 
210.00 
235.00 

2.00mm 
2.65mm 
3.25mm 

130.00 
150.00 
177.00 

 
20NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

26.90mm 
3/4" 

237.00 
268.00 
297.00 

2.35mm 
2.65mm 
3.25mm 

185.00 
197.00 
227.00 

 
25NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

33.80mm 
1" 

319.00 
376.00 
446.00 

2.65mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

260.00 
291.00 
357.00 

 
32NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

42.90mm 
1.1/4" 

401.00 
473.00 
567.00 

2.65mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

330.00 
377.00 
460.00 

 
40NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

48.40mm 
1.1/2" 

516.00 
544.00 
649.00 

2.90mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

415.00 
426.00 
530.00 

 
50NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

60.30mm  
2" 

635.00 
762.00 
889.00 

2.90mm 
3.65mm 
4.47mm 

528.00 
614.00 
746.00 

 
65NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

76.20mm 
2.1/2" 

860.00 
961.00 

1,132.00 

3.25mm  
3.65mm 
4.47mm 

736.00 
783.00 
956.00 

 
80NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

88.90mm 
3" 

1,011.00 
1,223.00 
1,397.00 

3.25mm 
4.05mm 
4.85mm 

865.00 
1,021.00 
1,194.00 

 
100NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

114.30mm 
4" 

1,454.00 
1,768.00 
2,055.00 

3.65mm 
4.50mm 
5.40mm 

1,251.00 
1,477.00 
1,742.00 

 
125NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

139.70mm 
5" 

== 
2,317.00 
2,583.00 

== 
4.85mm 
5.40mm 

== 
1,944.00 
2,149.00 

 
150NB 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

165.10mm 
6" 

== 
2,775.00 
3,039.00 

== 
4.85mm 
5.40mm 

== 
2,286.00 
2,555.00 

PRICE LIST FOR M.S. ERW BLACK PIPES  AS PER IS :3589 GR.330 w.e.f. 10-04-2023 
 

SIZE/THK MM 4.00mm 4.85mm       5.00mm 6.00mm 6.35mm 7.00mm 8.00mm 9.50mm 

8" 200NB 2,595.00 3,120.00 3,273.00 3,832.00 4,131.00 4,628.00 5,218.00 6,214.00 

10"                                               250NB 3,231.00 3,859.00 4,085.00 4,800.00 5,184.00 5,738.00 6,514.00 7,779.00 

12" 300NB --------- 4,547.00 4,835.00 5,691.00 6,149.00 6,925.00 7,758.00 9,320.00 

14" 350NB --------- --------- 5,981.00 6,497.00 7,035.00 7,578.00 8,699.00 10,283.00 

16" 400NB --------- ---------- 10,370.00 12,371.00 13,261.00 14,371.00 16,570.00 19,857.00 

18" 450NB --------- ---------- 11,686.00 13,938.00 14,948.00 16,192.00 18,683.00 22,397.00 

20" 500NB --------- ---------- 14,120.00 15,510.00 16,632.00 18,014.00 20,798.00 24,949.00 

NE: In case of increase in Steel Prices, the revised Prices will be charged against pending Order. 

 


